DAYALBAGH EDUCATI ONAL | NSTI TUTE

ENTI TY: FACULTY OF COVMERCE
CLASS: B. COM

NAMVE / RCLL NO. CT SX AT
ENROLMENT#
ADI TYA SI NGH
2101156 BCM 1 6
214386 5
5
NI KHI L SONKAR
2101206 SCM 1 5
214417 4
3
PRAVEEN SONI
2101219 SCM 1 7
192504 4
3
SHI VANl SI NGH
2101239 BCF 1 7
214438 5
6
TANI SHA SONI
2101249 BCF 1 6
214445 5
5
ADI TYA NMEHRA
2206701 GNM 1 7
2210298 5
5
AKANKSHA JAI N
2206702 GNF 1 8
2210299 7
7
AKANKSHA YADAV
2206703 BCF 1 8
2210300 7
6
ANVAN GUPTA
2206704 GNM 1 7
2210301 6
7
ANVAN S| NGH DI WAKAR
2206705 SCM 1 8
2210302 8
7
ANVAN S| NGH JADON
2206706 GNM 1 6
2210303 6
6
AVRI T KUMAR SHARMA
2206707 BCM 1 5
2210304 4
4
ANOUSHKA NMATHUR
2206708 GNF 1 8
2210305 8
8
ANSHI KA CHAUHAN
2206709 GNF 1 7
2210306 6
7

SGPA
.510 5.940
.240 5.222
.219 5.230
.433 5.132
.087 4.493
.917 3.553
.050 6.620
.022 4.365
. 875
.600 7.970
.490 5.622
.157 6.771
.231 5.310
.044 5.365
.678 6.136
.202 7.343
.816 6.336
.709 6.021
.395 8.448
.164 6.800
.157 7.334
.904 8.908
. 740 7.115
.563 7.313
.625 7.639
.924 7.336
.042 6.136
. 799 9.020
.903 8.350
.240 7.875
.943 7.790
.598 7.008
.344 5.219
.693 6.408
.381 4.872
.605 4.782
.904 8.994
.587 7.893
.136 8.657
.875 7.954
.435 7.000
.261 6.990

RES.

ABM601
ABM603

ABM601
ABM603

ABM601
ABM603

ABM601
ABE603

ABM601
ABE603

ABM601
ABM603

ABM601
ABE603

ABM601
ABE603

ABM601
ABM603

ABM601
ABM603

ABM601
ABM603

ABM601
ABE603

ABM601
ABE603

ABM601
ABM603

B-
C-

B-
A-

A-
A-

A-
A-

A-
A-

B-
B-

E-
E-

C-
B-

A-
C-

[oclN|

(20N

. 000 ABM602 D
. 250 ACM503* D E-

. 500 ABM602 C
. 000 ACM503 C

. 500 ABM602 D
. 750 ACM603 G-

CONSOLI DATED CHART

.500 ABM602 D D
.500 ACM03 C C

.500 ABM602 D E
. 500 ACM603 G

.000 ABM602 C C
. 250 ACMs03 B B-

~fe

. 750 ABM602 B- C
. 250 ACMs03 A- C

. 500 ABM502 B- B-
. 750 ACM503 A- B

. 750 ABM602 B- D
. 750 ACM03 B B-

. 000 ABM602 B- D
. 250 ACMs03 B- C

.250 ABM502 B- C
. 000 ACM503 A- B-

wiv]

.250 ABM602 D D
. 000 ACM503 B- D

. 750 ABM602 B A-
. 000 ACM503 A A

. 750 ABM602 B B-
.000 ACM503 B A-

. 000 ACMVB01
. 000 ACVB04

. 500 ACM601
. 750 ACV604

. 500 ACM601
. 500 ACVB04*

. 000 ACMVB01
. 750 ACV604

. 500 ACM601
. 250 ACVb04

. 750 ACM601
. 250 ACVb04

. 000 ACMVB01
. 750 ACV604

. 250 ACMVB01
. 750 ACV604

. 250 ACMVB01
. 500 ACVb04

. 500 ACM601
. 500 ACVb04

. 000 ACMVB01
. 500 ACVb04

. 000 ACMVB01
. 250 ACVb04

. 250 ACMVB01
. 750 ACV604

. 750 ACM601
. 250 ACVb04

m o

C-
A-

>0

om

om

E-
B-

. 500 ACM602
. 500

. 500 ACM602
. 750

. 500 ACM602
. 250

. 000 ACVB02
. 750

. 750 ACM602
. 250

. 500 ACM602
. 500

. 500 ACM602
. 250

. 250 ACMb02
. 500

. 000 ACVB02
. 500

. 000 ACVB02
. 750

. 500 ACM602
. 250

. 000 ACVB02
. 500

. 750 ACM602
. 750

. 750 ACM602
. 000

31-
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SESSI ON:  2024- 2025
SEM 6

B- 4.750

E  3.500

E- 4.750

C  6.000

G  5.750

D 5.250

B- 6.250

B- 7.000

D 5.500

G 6.500

G 5.000

D 4.500

G 7.250

B- 6.250



DAYALBAGH EDUCATI ONAL | NSTI TUTE

ENTI TY: FACULTY OF COVMERCE

CLASS: B. COM
NAME / ROLL NO.

ANSHU YADAV
2206710

ARSHI TA YADAV
2206711

ARYAN MEROTHI YA
2206712

ASTHA SI NCH
2206715

ASTHA VERVA
2206716

AYUSH KHANNA
2206717

AYUSHI
2206718

GUPTA

BANI SATSANG
2206719

BHOOM SEHGAL
2206720

BHUVNESHWARI
2206721

CHARU TAYAL
2206722

DEEKSHA M SHRA
2206723

DHRUV KHANDELWAL
2206724

M SS DI VYA
2206725

CT SX AT
ENROLMENT#

BCF 1
2210307

BCF 1
180099

GNM 1
2210308

BCF 1
180100

BCF 1
2210310

ANM 1
2210311

GNF 1
2210312

BCF 1
2210313

NF 1
2210314

BCF 1
180107

NF 1
2210315

GNF 1
2210316

ANM 1
2210317

BCF 1
2210318

N0 ©OWO OO0 0000 000 UIN0 N N »~OIUT OO0ON ONN 0VOO NNN O~

SGPA
.847 8.053
. 740 7.215
.917 7.469
. 750 8.066
.892 8.100
.000 7.428
. 154 9.454
.479 9.022
.990 9.323
.914 7.810
.903 7.058
.875 6.865
.500 8.441
.120 6.243
.573 7.136
.847 6.382
.500 5.593
. 865 4.448
.385 8.435
.533 7.558
.553 8.230
.654 8.843
.250 7.400
.344 7.261
.818 8.520
.283 6.236
. 750 5.250
.356 9.211
. 729 8.622
.292 8.230
.395 8.481
. 729 7.836
.282 8.511
.299 8.244
. 837 6.450
.573 6.490
. 145 9.382
.218 9.350
.000 9.563
.337 8.672
.577 7.808
.323 8.021

RES.

ABM601
ABM603

ABM601
ABE603

ABM601
ABM603

ABM601
ABM603

ABM601
ABE603

ABM601
ABE603

ABM601
ABM603

ABM601
ABM603

ABM601
ABM603

ABM601
ABM603

ABM601
ABM603

ABM601
ABE603

ABM601
ABM603

ABM601
ABE603

A-
A-

A-
A-

A-
B-

(ON@)

o~

[oclN|

CONSOLI DATED CHART

. 000 ABM602
. 750 ACM503

. 750 ABM602
. 250 ACM503

. 500 ABM602
. 500 ACM503

. 250 ABM602
. 500 ACM503

. 250 ABM602
. 750 ACM503

. 500 ABM602
. 250 ACM503

. 500 ABM602
. 000 ACM503

. 500 ABM602
. 250 ACM503

. 750 ABM602
. 000 ACM503

. 750 ABM602
. 750 ACM503

. 000 ABM602
. 250 ACM503

. 000 ABM602
. 000 ACM503

. 000 ABM602
. 750 ACM503

. 000 ABM602
. 500 ACM503

> >

B-
A-

B-
A-

A-
A-

A-
B-

(ON@)

A-
A-

C-
B-

m o

. 000 ACMVB01
. 500 ACVb04

. 750 ACM601
. 500 ACVb04

. 500 ACM601
. 750 ACV604

. 750 ACM601
. 750 ACV604

. 500 ACM601
. 500 ACVb04

. 500 ACM601
. 000 ACVB04

. 250 ACMVB01
. 500 ACVb04

. 250 ACMVB01
. 000 ACVB04

. 750 ACM601
. 500 ACVb04

. 000 ACMVB01
. 750 ACV604

. 000 ACMVB01
. 500 ACVb04

. 000 ACMVB01
. 750 ACV604

. 000 ACMVB01
. 750 ACV604

. 500 ACM601
. 500 ACVb04

B-
A-

@O > >

WO

B-
A-

> > @O > >

>0

C-
B-

. 250 ACM602
. 750

. 750 ACM602
. 500

. 000 ACVB02
. 000

. 000 ACVB02
. 500

. 500 ACM602
. 750

. 500 ACM602
. 500

. 500 ACM602
. 500

. 500 ACM602
. 250

. 000 ACVB02
. 250

. 250 ACMb02
. 500

. 000 ACVB02
. 000

. 000 ACVB02
. 750

. 250 ACMb02
. 000

. 750 ACM602
. 250

31- May- 2025 PAGE 2
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. 000

. 500

. 250

. 000

. 750

. 250

. 750

. 000

. 250

. 500

. 500

. 000

. 500

. 000

SEM 6



DAYALBAGH EDUCATI ONAL | NSTI TUTE

ENTI TY: FACULTY OF COVMERCE

CLASS: B. COM
NAME / ROLL NO.

DI VYATA NI RVAL

2206726

DOLLY KATARI A

2206727

GARG PANDI T

2206728

GARI MA SI NGH

2206729

GURU MEHAR
2206730

GURU PRATHAP E

2206731

H MANSHU BAGHEL

2206732

H MANSHU KULSHRESTHA

2206733

| SHA NARWAR

2206735

| SHI KA
2206736

JASI KA JAIN

2206737

JAYANSHI KHA SATSANG

2206738

JYOTI KA PRAKASH

2206739

KANI KA GUPTA

2206740

CT SX AT
ENROLMENT#

SCF 1
180112

NF 1
180113

GNF 1
2210319

SCF 1
180115

BCM 1
180421

GNM 1
2210320

BCM 1
2210321

A\NM 1
170681

SCF 1
2210323

SCF 1
2210324

GNF 1
2210325

SCF 1
2210326

SCF 1
180031

NF 1
180034

ONN 1010 OINN NN OINN oNSN OO OO0 A0 OIS N0 00O WO oOo~NN

SGPA
.385 8.125
. 761 7.000
. 761 7.303
. 760 9.329
.033 8.393
.073 7.803
.500 8.908
.011 8.922
.594 8.105
.029 9.204
.131 7.822
.886 7.323
.116 7.336
.674 5.729
.365 4.761
.231 5.875
.131 5.450
.938 5.490
.981 7.790
.240 5.965
. 053 5.240
.549 6. 316
.305 4.800
. 188
.058 7.770
.120 6.615
.417 5.448
.654 8.139
.272 6.122
.948 4.709
. 799 8.639
.022 7.436
. 323 8.146
.981 8.027
.511 6.743
.948 5.980
.385 7.086
. 772 5.293
.042 4.896
.616 8.086
.283 6.729
.198 7.240

RES.

ABM601
ABE603

ABM601
ABM603

ABM601
ABM603

ABM601
ABM603

ABM601
ABM603

ABM601
ABE603

ABM601
ABE603

ABM601
ABE603

ABM601
ABM603

ABM601
ABM603

ABM601
ABE603

ABM601
ABM603

ABM601
ABE603

ABM601
ABE603

(ON@)

A-
A-

A-
A-

A-
A-

A-
A-

B-
C-

CONSOLI DATED CHART

. 000 ABM602
. 000 ACM503

. 750 ABM602
. 500 ACM503

. 750 ABM602
. 500 ACM503

. 750 ABM602
. 000 ACM503

. 000 ABM602
. 500 ACM503

. 250 ABM602
. 500 ACM503

. 000 ABM602
. 000 ACM503

. 750 ABM602
. 500 ACM503

. 000 ABM602
. 250 ACM503

. 000 ABM602
. 250 ACM503

. 500 ABM602
. 250 ACM503

. 500 ABM602
. 000 ACM503

. 250 ABM602
. 750 ACM503

. 000 ABM602
. 750 ACM503

C-
B-

C-
B-

WO

C-
A-

. 750 ACM601
. 250 ACVb04

. 750 ACM601
. 750 ACV604

. 250 ACMVB01
. 000 ACVB04

. 750 ACM601
. 750 ACV604

. 750 ACM601
. 250 ACVb04

. 750 ACM601
. 250 ACVb04

. 750 ACM601
. 750 ACV604

. 500 ACM501*
. 750 ACV604

. 250 ACMVB01
. 500 ACVb04

. 000 ACMVB01
. 250 ACVb04

. 500 ACM601
. 250 ACVb04

. 000 ACMVB01
. 500 ACVb04

. 250 ACMVB01
. 250 ACVb04

. 000 ACMVB01
. 000 ACVB04

B-
A-

C-
B-

D-

W

C-
A-

WO

C-
A-

. 750 ACM602
. 750

. 250 ACMb02
. 750

. 750 ACM602
. 500

. 000 ACVB02
. 750

. 750 ACM602
. 500

. 000 ACVB02
. 250

. 500 ACM602
. 750

. 500 ACM602*
. 000

. 250 ACMb02
. 250

. 500 ACM602
. 250

. 500 ACM602
. 000

. 500 ACM602
. 500

. 750 ACM602
. 750

. 750 ACM602
. 250
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D-

SESSI ON:  2024- 2025

. 000

. 000

. 250

. 750

. 500

. 500

. 750

. 750

. 000

. 000

. 500

. 500

. 250

. 000

SEM 6



DAYALBAGH EDUCATI ONAL | NSTI TUTE

ENTI TY: FACULTY OF COVMERCE

CLASS: B. COM
NAME / ROLL NO.

KARI NA
2206741

KARTAVYA S| NHA
2206742

KASH SH GUPTA
2206743

KAUSHAL KI SHOR
2206744

KHUSHI
2206745

KUVARI

KI RTI RAJPUT
2206746

KRATI KA BANSAL
2206747

MAHAK PALWAR
2206749

MANI  SHARVA
2206750

NEHA KANT
2206751

NI KHI L BHALI A
2206752

NI KHI L KHANDELWAL
2206753

NI M SHA GUPTA
2206754

PAWAN KUMAR
2206755

CT SX AT
ENROLMENT#

BCF 1
170032

SCM 1
2210327

GNF 1
2210328

BCM 1
2210329

BCF 1
180133

BCF 1
180139

GNF 1
2210330

SCF 1
2210332

GNF 1
2210333

SCF 1
2210334

BCM 1
2210335

GNM 1
2210336

NF 1
180050

BCM 1
2210337

SGPA
.395 8.632
.403 7.508
.834 6.334
.924 7.691
. 707 5.843
. 928 5.646
. 154 6.810
.109 5.558
.511 5.459
.558 6.323
.098 5.386
.344 5.469
. 347 7.507
.577 7.079
.355 6.209
.058 7.770
.294 7.815
. 792 8.542
.875 7.829
.011 6.450
.250 6.178
.250 7.645
.620 6.936
.646 6.782
.693 8.093
.946 7.858
.865 6.896
.635 7.579
.196 6.343
.282 6.094
.375 8.968
.653 7.893
.230 6.094
. 789 8.297
.000 6.108
.584 5.063
. 308 8.652
. 772 7.543
.625 6.938
.693 6.145
. 337 6.050
.219 5.875

RES.

ABM601
ABM603

ABM601
ABM603

ABM601
ABE603

ABM601
ABE603

ABM601
ABE603

ABM601
ABE603

ABM601
ABM603

ABM601
ABM603

ABM601
ABM603

ABM601
ABM603

ABM601
ABM603

ABM601
ABM603

ABM601
ABE603

ABM601
ABE603

A-
C-

B-
C-

(ON@)

B-
A-

B-
B-

B-
C-

o~

(20N

[ocBN|

CONSOLI DATED CHART

. 500 ABM602
. 750 ACM503

. 750 ABM602
. 750 ACM503

. 500 ABM602
. 000 ACM503

. 250 ABM602
. 500 ACM503

. 000 ABM602
. 500 ACM503

. 750 ABM602
. 500 ACM503

. 000 ABM602
. 500 ACM503

. 500 ABM602
. 250 ACM503

. 000 ABM602
. 500 ACM503

. 750 ABM602
. 000 ACM503

. 000 ABM602
. 750 ACM503

. 250 ABM602
. 500 ACM503

. 250 ABM602
. 500 ACM503

. 000 ABM602
. 250 ACM503

C-
B-

C-
B-

C-
B-

C-
B-

@O >0 >0

WO

C-
C-

WO

C-
B-

wiv]

wiv]

C-
C-

oQ

. 750 ACM601
. 750 ACV604

. 750 ACM601
. 750 ACV604

. 750 ACM601
. 000 ACVB04

. 000 ACMVB01
. 750 ACV604

. 000 ACMVB01
. 500 ACVb04

. 250 ACMVB01
. 500 ACVb04

. 000 ACMVB01
. 250 ACVb04

. 500 ACM601
. 000 ACVB04

. 000 ACMVB01
. 000 ACVB04

. 500 ACM601
. 250 ACVb04

. 750 ACM601
. 500 ACVb04

. 250 ACMVB01
. 500 ACVb04

. 750 ACM601
. 000 ACVB04

. 500 ACM601
. 250 ACVb04

C-
A-

C-
A-

C-
B-

® o

>0

B-
B-

C-
A-

0p

. 000 ACVB02
. 750

. 000 ACVB02
. 500

. 250 ACMb02
. 000

. 500 ACM602
. 750

. 500 ACM602
. 000

. 500 ACM602
. 500

. 500 ACM602
. 000

. 000 ACVB02
. 500

. 250 ACMb02
. 500

. 500 ACM602
. 750

. 750 ACM602
. 750

. 500 ACM602
. 750

. 250 ACMb02
. 000

. 750 ACM602
. 250
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. 750

. 000

. 750

. 750

. 750

. 750

. 250

. 500

. 750

. 750

. 250

. 000

. 500

. 750

SEM 6



DAYALBAGH EDUCATI ONAL | NSTI TUTE

ENTI TY: FACULTY OF COVMERCE
CLASS: B. COM

NAMVE / RCLL NO. CT SX AT
ENROLMENT#
POONAM KUMARI
2206756 BCF 1 8
180054 7
7
PRACHNA
2206757 SCF 1 8
180057 8
7
PRASHANSHA CHAUDHARY
2206758 BCF 1 7
2210338 7
6
PRASHANT JHA
2206759 BCM 1 5
2210339 5
4
PRAVEEN KUVAR
2206760 BCM 1 6
2210340 6
4
PRERNA
2206761 BCF 1 7
180155 7
8
RAHUL TI WARI
2206763 GNM 1 6
202500 5
4
RI CHA SHARNVA
2206764 GNF 1 6
2210342 6
5
RI SHI KA SI NGH
2206765 SCF 1 7
2210343 7
6
RI TI KA SHRI VASTAVA
2206766 GNF 1 7
2210344 5
6
RI TU MEENA
2206767 STF 1 7
2210345 8
6
RI YANKA SI NGH
2206768 BCF 1 7
2210346 7
7
SAMRADDH SAXENA
2206769 GNM 1 5
2210347 5
5
SARANSH GOYAL
2206770 GNM 1 6
2210348 5
5

SGPA
.039 8.487
. 740 7.358
.219 7.261
.270 8.441
. 131 7.822
. 115 6.490
.049 8.139
.500 6.986
.094 5.573
.318 6.764
.718 5.136
.678 4.771
.270 8.316
.283 5.808
. 740 5.011
.462 8.645
.533 7.993
.323 7.750
.558 7.757
.544 4.450
. 573
.231 7.152
.392 5.293
.563 4.834
.202 8.652
.674 6.536
.980 6.844
.231 8.014
.653 5.993
.417 6.688
.539 8.849
.077 7.193
. 771 6.990
.212 8.139
.240 7.000
.063 7.542
.924 7.428
.218 5.222
.053 5.969
. 712 6.698
.674 5.515
. 073

RES.

ABM601
ABM603

ABM601
ABM603

ABM601
ABM603

ABM601
ABE603

ABM601
ABE603

ABM601
ABE603

ABM601
ABE603

ABM601
ABE603

ABM601
ABM603

ABM601
ABM603

ABM601
ABM603

ABM601
ABM603

ABM601
ABE603

ABM601
ABM603

B-
A-

B-
B-

B-
C-

o~ [oclN|

(20N

. 500 ABM602 D
. 250 ACM503* D E-

CONSOLI DATED CHART

.250 ABM602 B- D
. 000 ACM503 A- B

.250 ABM502 B- C
. 750 ACM03 B B

.250 ABM602 C G
. 250 ACMs03 B- C

.750 ABM602 D C
.000 ACM03 C D

.750 ABM602 D D
. 750 ACMs03 B- C

. 000 ABM602 B- D
.000 ACM03 A C

. 750 ABMs02 D D

. 750 ACM503 B- D
.250 ABM602 C C
.250 ACM03 B B
. 750 ABM602 C G
. 750 ACM503 A B-
. 750 ABM602 C C
.250 ACMs03 A B
.250 ABMs02 C C
. 000 ACM503 A A
.500 ABM602 C D
. 500 ACM503 B- D
.750 ABM02 D GC
.250 ACM03 D B

. 250 ACMB01
. 750 ACV604

. 500 ACM601
. 000 ACVB04

. 000 ACMVB01
. 500 ACVb04

. 500 ACM601
. 500 ACVb04

. 750 ACM601
. 500 ACVb04

. 250 ACMVB01
. 000 ACVB04

. 750 ACM601*
. 500 ACVb04

. 250 ACMVB01
. 250 ACVb04

. 000 ACMVB01
. 000 ACVB04

. 000 ACMVB01
. 250 ACVb04

. 750 ACM601
. 500 ACVb04

. 750 ACM601
. 000 ACVB04

. 500 ACM601
. 250 ACVb04

. 250 ACM601*
. 000 ACVB04

>0

® o

0v

. 000 ACVB02
. 000

. 750 ACM602
. 750

. 250 ACMb02
. 750

. 500 ACM602
. 500

. 500 ACM602
. 250

. 500 ACM602
. 000

. 750 ACM602
. 000

. 000 ACVB02
. 000

. 750 ACM602
. 250

. 000 ACVB02
. 750

. 500 ACM602
. 750

. 000 ACVB02
. 500

. 500 ACM602
. 500

. 750 ACM602
. 500

31-
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SEM 6

B- 7.000

C  5.000

C 5.250

ABS 3.000

D 5.500

D 6.750

D 5.250

G 3.500

C  5.750

D 5.250

C  6.000

C 7.500

D 6.250

C  5.000



DAYALBAGH EDUCATI ONAL | NSTI TUTE

ENTI TY: FACULTY OF COVMERCE
CLASS: B. COM

NAME / ROLL NO. CT SX AT
ENROLMVENT#
SHI VANG KHANDELWAL
2206772 GNM 1 5
2210350 5
4
S| DDHARTH RANA
2206773 BCM 1 6
2210351 6
4
SONAM KUVARI
2206774 BCF 1 8
180177 7
7
STUTI DAYAL
2206776 SCF 1 7
180178 5
5
SUHANI  AGARWAL
2206777 GNF 1 8
2210352 9
7
SURAT SAKHI SATSANG
2206778 BCF 1 5
180079 5
5
SUYASH TRI PATHI
2206779 GNM 1 8
2210353 8
8
SWAM DAYAL
2206780 STM 1 5
170653 5
5
SWATI CHAURASI A
2206781 BCF 1 7
180181 6
6
TAMANNA BHALLA
2206782 GNF 1 9
2210354 9
8
TANUSH JAI N
2206784 GNF 1 6
2210356 5
5
TAPAN YADAV
2206786 BCM 1 6
2210358 5
5
UNNATI SATSANG
2206787 SCF 1 8
2210359 7
6
V. SURAT RAG NI
2206788 NF 1 7
180186 8
7

SGPA
.520 7.007
. 142 5.008
.563 4.209
. 750 7.935
.327 5.929
.917 5.125
.222 8.198
.827 7.965
.230 7.323
.183 6.612
.848 5.529
. 886 6.396
.625 9.106
. 000 8.550
. 740 7.938
.991 6.139
. 794 5.472
.625 5.782
.962 9.132
.990 8.815
.688 9.000
.866 5.158
.000 5.108
. 042
.404 7.178
.077 6.686
.000 6.355
.472 9.408
.859 9.522
.178 9.469
.404 6.737
. 348 5.543
.553 5.084
.645 7.579
.935 6.208
.563 5.511
.183 7.132
.164 6.408
.469 6.459
.991 9.191
.544 8.315
.500 7.292

RES.

ABM601
ABE603

ABM601
ABE603

ABM601
ABM603

ABM601
ABE603

ABM601
ABM603

ABM601
ABM603

ABM601
ABE603

ABM601
ABE603

ABM601
ABM603

ABM601
ABM603

ABM601
ABE603

ABM601
ABE603

ABM601
ABE603

ABM601
ABM603

B-
C-

> >

w >

U1~

(20N

. 000 ABM602
. 250 ACM503

CONSOLI DATED CHART

Qo
v

.750 ABM602 D GC
. 000 ACM503 C  E-

.500 ABM602 B C
. 000 ACM503 A- B

.000 ABM602 C C
. 750 ACM503 B A-

.000 ABM602 B C
.500 ACM503 A A

.000 ABM02 D GC
.000 ACM03 B C

. 250 ABM602 A- B-
.500 ACMs03 A B

.500 ABM602 D D
. 750 ACM03 D D

.000 ABM602 C D
. 500 ACM503 A- B-
. 750 ABM602 A A-
. 000 ACM503 A A

.250 ABM602 C G
. 500 ACM503 B- D

.500 ABM602 C D
.500 ACM03 C C

.250 ABM602 C C
. 250 ACMs03 B- B

.000 ABM602 B C
.500 ACM03 B B

. 750 ACM601
. 250 ACVb04

. 250 ACMVB01
. 000 ACVB04

. 500 ACM601
. 750 ACV604

. 000 ACMVB01
. 250 ACVb04

. 250 ACMVB01
. 000 ACVB04

. 250 ACMVB01
. 250 ACVb04

. 500 ACM601
. 500 ACVb04

. 000 ACMVB01
. 750 ACMVB04*

. 500 ACM601
. 500 ACVb04

. 750 ACM601
. 750 ACV604

. 000 ACMVB01
. 000 ACVB04

. 750 ACM601
. 750 ACV604

. 000 ACMVB01
. 250 ACVb04

. 500 ACM601
. 000 ACVB04

>0

>0

B-
A-

C-
B-

>> WO moO >>

® o

0v

C-
B-

> W

. 750 ACM602
. 750

. 250 ACMb02
. 500

. 250 ACMb02
. 750

. 750 ACM602
. 750

. 500 ACM602
. 000

. 500 ACM602
. 000

. 750 ACM602
. 000

. 000 ACVB02
. 500

. 750 ACM602
. 750

. 500 ACM602
. 000

. 000 ACVB02
. 750

. 500 ACM602
. 250

. 500 ACM602
. 250

. 000 ACVB02
. 250
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SESSI ON:  2024- 2025

SEM 6
D D 3.750
C E 4. 250
C G 5.000
C D 5.250
B C 7.250
B- D 6. 250
A- C 8. 250
C D 5.250
C D 5. 500
A B 9. 500
D D 3.750
C G 5.750
B- G 6.500
C D 5. 500



DAYALBAGH EDUCATI ONAL | NSTI TUTE

ENTI TY: FACULTY OF COVMERCE
CLASS: B. COM

NAME / ROLL NO. CT SX AT
ENROLMVENT#
VEDI KA TOVAR
2206789 GNF 1 8
2210360 9
7
YASH NMANGLANI
2206790 GNM 1 8
191820 9
8
YASHPAL S| NCH
2206791 SCM 1 8
2210361 9
8
YATI KA
2206792 GNF 1 8
2210362 6
5

SGPA
. 952 8.665
.240 8.308
.698 8.303
. 837 8.954
.229 7.979
.448 6.865
. 789 8.895
. 337 8.850
.084 8.125
.414 8.060
.957 6.972
.917 5.803

RES.

ABM601
ABM603

ABM601
ABM603

ABM601
ABE603

ABM601
ABM603

A-
B-

B-
B-

B-
C-

o~

(20N

CONSOLI DATED CHART

. 750 ABM602
. 750 ACM503

. 000 ABM602
. 250 ACM503

. 250 ABM602
. 500 ACM503

. 500 ABM602
. 250 ACM503

B-
A-

WO

B-
B-

. 500 ACM601
. 000 ACVB04

. 000 ACMVB01
. 500 ACVb04

. 000 ACMVB01
. 500 ACVb04

. 500 ACM601
. 000 ACVB04

B-
A-

C-
B-

Cc 8
A 10
ABS 6.
A9
Cc 6
A9
E 4
B 7

. 250 ACM602
. 000

000 ACM602

. 750

. 750 ACM602
. 000

. 250 ACMb02
. 250
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8. 250

5. 250

7.000

4.750

SEM 6



